Inland Valley - Sunbelt Cluster 2

Moreno Valley

Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:00pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 & Orange Vista (SS) 15 24542 3309 11:.03 1:19 9-10-11-13-14-15-17 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP %&%} Elsinore (SS) 2:04:18  31:05 10:22 2-4-6-12 4 Runners
DNP (ﬁ Valley View (SS) 1:35:08 31:43 10:35 1-5-20 3 Runners
DNP % Rancho Verde (SS) 1:36:56 3219 10:47 3-7-18 3 Runners
DNP g@g Canyon Springs (SS) 32:07 3207 10:43 8 1 Runner

DNP ﬁ Heritage (SS) 3417 3417 11:26 16 1 Runner
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Adamary Plazola
Tristen Brueggeman
Trinity Duran
Marissa Gonzales
Valeria Pedro-Cruz
Melanie Zarate
Breanna Garcia
Meryssa Holguin
Allison Rabing
Andrea Aviles
Victoria Vallin
Sonya Cruz
Evanescence Castro
Destiny Munoz
Lilliana Lopez
Deborah Lauwo
Jazlyn Machado
Maribel Gastelum
Alexa Roxas
Vannesa Sanchez
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:00pm

Individual

Team
Valley View (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Valley View (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Rancho Verde (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Valley View (SS)

Time
28:54.1
29:10.4
30:28.3
30:39.0
30:42.8
31:31.9
31:44.6
32:06.1
32:28.9
32:48.7
32:54.3
32:56.5
33:41.3
33479
34:13.0
34:17.0
34:38.0
34:43.1
34:51.2
35:30.6

Results

Points

- Overall
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:00pm

Team Results - Inland Valley

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP ‘\ Elsinore (SS) 2:.0418 31:05 10:22 1-3-4-6 4 Runners
DNP % Rancho Verde (SS) 1:36:56 3219 10:47 2-5-7 3 Runners
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Place Name
1 Tristen Brueggeman

(2)

2 Trinity Duran
3)

3 Marissa Gonzales
4)

4  Melanie Zarate
(6)

5 Breanna Garcia
(7)

6 Sonya Cruz
(12)

7  Maribel Gastelum
(18)
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:00pm

Individual Results - Inland Valley
Grade

Team
Elsinore (SS)

Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)
Elsinore (SS)

Rancho Verde (SS)
Elsinore (SS)

Rancho Verde (SS)

Time
29:10.4

30:28.3

30:39.0

31:31.9

31:44.6

32:56.5

34:43.1
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:00pm

Team Results - Sunbelt

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 & Orange Vista (SS) 15 24542 3309 11.03 1:19 4-5-6-7-8-9-11 1-2-3-4-5-6-7
DNP ﬁ Valley View (SS) 1:35:.08 31:43 10:35 1-2-13 3 Runners
32:.07  32:07 10:43 3 1 Runner
3417 3417 11:26 10 1 Runner
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Place Name

1
(1)
2
(5)
3
(8)
4
(9)
5
(10)
6
(11)
7
(13)
8
(14)
9
(19)
10
(16)
11
(17)
12
(19)

13
(20)

Adamary Plazola
Valeria Pedro-Cruz
Meryssa Holguin
Allison Rabing
Andrea Aviles
Victoria Vallin
Evanescence Castro
Destiny Munoz
Lilliana Lopez
Deborah Lauwo
Jazlyn Machado
Alexa Roxas

Vannesa Sanchez
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Race 1 - Girls JV - 3 Mile
10/18/2023 - 2:00pm

Individual

Team
Valley View (SS)

Valley View (SS)
Canyon Springs (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Heritage (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)
Orange Vista (SS)

Valley View (SS)

Time
28:54.1

30:42.8

32:06.1

32:28.9

32:48.7

32:54.3

33:41.3

33:47.9

34:13.0

34:17.0

34:38.0

34:51.2

35:30.6

Results

Points

- Sunbelt
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